
1 

 

 
WEST  VISAYAS  STATE  UNIVERSITY 

Janiuay Campus 
Janiuay, Iloilo 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
Tel. 320-0647  

                                                                    

Date  :  June 5, 2024 

Quotation No. :  2024-58 

Based on P.R. :  2024-62 

Approved  Budget for the Contract (ABC) : P 535,000.00 

 
 

____________________         
                                                       
____________________                                                                      
 

Gentlemen: 
    

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions, stating the shortest time of 

delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than  June 13, 2024 at 10:00 A.M  .                                                                                                                         
in a sealed envelope.                                                                                               
                                                                                                            
        FLORENCIO L. CORDURA, JR., MAT, MATH 
                                  Chair, BAC 

 Note:   1.  All entries must be typewritten or legibly handwritten. 

     
 

2. Delivery period within TWENTY (20)   calendar days. 

     

 

3. Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) mos. for supplies & materials, one (1) year for equipment, 
     from the date of acceptance by procuring entity. 

  
 

4.  Price validity shall be for a period of   ONE HUNDRED TWENTY (120)    calendar days. 

   

 

5.  Bidders shall submit photocopy of PhilGEPS Registration Certificate, Mayor's Permit, Omnibus Sworn 
Statement and Income/Business Tax Return. 

   
         Item 

No. 
UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. 

UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL 

  Supply, Delivery and Installation of Airconditioning Unit      

        1 unit Airconditioning Unit, 4.0HP, Floor Mounted 
 

4      

  

3TR    

Floor Mounted Airconditioner   

Rated Cooling Comsumption: 10.0 (5.0-11.2)kW 

Cooling Capacity: 34,100 (17,100-38,200) Btu/h 

Power Supply: 220V/60Hz 
 Indoor Unit: Net Weight: 45Kg  
 Outdoor Unit: Net Weight: 40Kg   

Refrigerant Type: R32   

* Includes Material Cost, Labor and Installation 
* Range of Usage: from Indoor to Outdoor unit of ACU 
10 Feet Including Masonry, Painting 

* Warranty: 1 year on parts and service and 5 years on 
compressor including free check-up within the 1st year 
of warranty 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



2 

 

2 unit Airconditioning Unit, 1.0HP, Wall Mounted, Inverter 
 

2  
 

 

  

Rated Cooling Capacity (Min-Max): 2.64(1.00-2.70)kW 

   9,000(3400-9,200) Btu/h 

Power Consumption: 0.860 kW 

Indoor Unit: Net Weight: 8.5 kg /  

Dimension: (HxWxD) 280 x 730 x 219 

Outdoor Unit: Net Weight: 18.0kg 

Dimension: (HxWxD) 418 x 696 x 244 
Refrigerant Type: R32   

Max. Interunit Piping length: 20.0m   

Min. Circuit Amps: 10.6A   

Max Fuse Amps: 16A 
 * Includes Material Cost, Labor and Installation 

* Range of Usage: from Indoor to Outdoor unit of ACU 
10 Feet Including Masonry, Painting 

* Warranty: 1 year on parts and service and 5 years on 
compressor including free check-up within the 1st 
year of warranty 

  

  

  

 

 

  
x-x-x-x-x 

  
 

 
 

     
      

   

TOTAL LUMP SUM 

  
      

 

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the item at prices noted above. 

 

 

 

                                                                          Printed Name and Signature of Supplier  

          

    
                                                                            Tel. No. / Cellphone No./ E-mail address 

     
 
 

                     Date   


